FALLING IN LOVE black/black DC25-3

FALLING IN LOVE - klein und brillant, eine Lichtkugel in einem Nest liegend.

Im Regal, auf dem Boden, auf einer Konsole, Licht auf Bilder - FALLING IN LOVE bietet viele
Méoglichkeiten. In der @ 8cm groBen Kugel sind neueste, dimmbare LEDs integriert, leistungsstark und mit
bester Farbwiedergabe.

DESIGN AWARDS
Design Plus Light+Building 2010
Good Design Award - The Chicago Athenaeum 2009
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FALLING IN LOVE black/black
DC25-3

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Fassung / Leuchtmittel
Montageart
Lichtaustritt
Lichtverteilung
Leuchtenlichtstrom
Farbtemperatur
Farbwiedergabeindex (Ra)
WeiBeindruck
Nennspannung von/bis
Netzfrequenz
Leistungsaufnahme (max.)
Oberflache
Betriebsgerat
Werkstoff des Gehauses
Betriebsgerat enthalten
Schutzklasse
Energieeffizienz
Dimmbar
Art der Dimmung
Mit Dimmer
Durchmesser
AuBendurchmesser
Lénge der Anschlussleitung
Farbe der Anschlussleitung
Nettogewicht

LED
Boden/Stand
direkt
symmetrisch
350 Im
2700-2200 K
>90

warm white
220-240 V
50/60 Hz

6 W
pulverbeschichtet
Treiber
Aluminium
Ja

Il

A-A++

Ja
Integrierter Taster
Ja

80 mm

80 mm

2200 mm
schwarz
0,72 kg

LICHTVERTEILUNG

30° 15° 0 15° 30°

cd/kim = 100%
——C0-C180 ——C90-C270
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FALLING IN LOVE black/black
DC25-3

DONNEES TECHNIQUES
Douille / source lumineuse

Type de montage

Flux lumineux sortant

Répartition de la lumiére

Flux lumineux du luminaire
Température de couleur

Rendu des couleurs (CRI)

Aspect blancheur

Tension nominale de / jusqu'a
Fréquence du réseau

Puissance consommée (maximal)
Surface

Matériau du luminaire

Systéme d'alimentation
Convertisseur inclus

Classe de protection

Classe énergétique

Dimmable

Type de variation

Avec variateur

Diametre

Diametre extérieur

Longueur du céble de raccordement
Couleur du céble du raccordement
Poids net

LED

Sol

direct
symmeétrique
350 Im
2700-2200 K
>90

warm white
220-240 V
50/60 Hz

6 W
thermolaqué
aluminium
convertisseur
Oui

Il

A-A++

Oui

Bouton integré
Oui

80 mm

80 mm

2200 mm
black

0,72 kg
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FALLING IN LOVE black/black DC25-3

FALLING IN LOVE - small but brilliant, a spherical light in its own nest.

FALLING IN LOVE can be placed on a shelf, on the floor, on a console or used to light up pictures — there
are plenty of options. The latest, dimmable LEDs are integrated into the 8 cm diameter spheres. They are
powerful and offer superb colour rendering.

DESIGN AWARDS
Design Plus Light+Building 2010
Good Design Award - The Chicago Athenaeum 2009
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FALLING IN LOVE black/black
DC25-3

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Lamp holder

Mounting method

Light emission

Light distribution

Luminaire luminous flux
Colour temperature

Colour rendering index (CRI)
White impression

Rated voltage (range)

Power frequency

Power consumption (maximum)
Surface

Housing material

Type of lamp control gear
Ballast included

Protection class

Energy efficiency

Dimmable

Type of Dimmer

With dimmer

Diameter

Outer diameter

Length of connection cable
Colour of connection cable
Net weight

LED

Floor

direct
symmetric
350 Im
2700-2200 K
>90

warm white
220-240 V
50/60 Hz

6 W
powder-coated
aluminium
Driver

Yes

Il

A-A++

Yes

Integrated pushbutton

Yes

80 mm
80 mm
2200 mm
black
0,72 kg

LIGHT DIAGRAM

30° 15° 0 15° 30°

cd/kim = 100%
——C0-C180 ——C90-C270
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FALLING IN LOVE black/black DC25-3

FALLING IN LOVE piccola e brillante, una sfera di luce in un nido.

Su uno scaffale, per terra, su un piano, illuminando un quadro - FALLING IN LOVE offre tante possibilita.
La sfera di 8cm @ contiene i nuovissimi LEDs, regolabili in luminosita, potenti e con la migliore resa di
colore.

DESIGN AWARDS

Design Plus Light+Building 2010
Good Design Award - The Chicago Athenaeum 2009
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FALLING IN LOVE black/black
DC25-3

DATI TECNICI
Portalampada

Modo d'installazione
Emissione di luce
Distribuzione della luce
Lumen de lampada
Temperatura di colore
CRI (Ra)

White impression
Voltaggio da/a
Frequenza di rete
Consumo (massimale)
Finitura

Materiale dell'alloggio
Reattore

Reattore incluso
Classe di protezione
efficienza energetica
Regolabile in luminosita
tipo di regolazione

Con dimmer

Diametro

Diametro esterno
Lunghezza del cavo di connessione
Colore del cavo di connessione
Net weight

DISTRIBUZIONE DELLA LUCE
LED
Floor
diretto 1 e
symmetric o0 o0
350 Im
2700-2200 K
>90
warm white
220-240 V 600
50/60 Hz = s
6 W o
powder-coated
aluminium
Driver S - T
Si Toeee e
Il
A-A++
Si
Bottone integrato
Si
80 mm
80 mm
2200 mm
black
0,72 kg
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